
Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe Nation. Nais.
Circus-Wanty-Gobert

1 VLIEGEN LOIC CWG BEL 20/12/1993

2 VAN KESSEL CORNE CWG NED 07/08/1991

3 VAN MELSEN KEVIN CWG BEL 01/04/1987

4 DE WINTER LUDWIG CWG BEL 31/12/1992

5 DE GENDT AIME CWG BEL 17/06/1994

6 DUPONT TIMOTHY CWG BEL 01/11/1987

7 VANSPEYBROUCK PIETER CWG BEL 10/02/1987

R KREDER WESLEY CWG NED 04/11/1990

R DE DECKER ALFDAN CWG BEL 09/09/1996

R VAN POPPEL BOY CWG NED 18/01/1988

R VAN POPPEL DANNY CWG NED 26/07/1993

AG2R La Mondiale

11 DUVAL JULIEN ALM FRA 27/05/1990

12 GODON DORIAN ALM FRA 25/05/1996

13 NAESEN LAWRENCE ALM BEL 28/08/1992

14 NAESEN OLIVER ALM BEL 16/09/1990

15 VANDENBERGH STIJN ALM BEL 25/04/1984

16 VENDRAME ANDREA ALM ITA 20/07/1994

17 VENTURINI CLEMENT ALM FRA 16/10/1993

R CHEVALIER CLEMENT ALM FRA 29/06/1992

R DILLIER SILVAN ALM SUI 03/08/1990

R JAUREGUI QUENTIN ALM FRA 22/04/1994

R ALM

Bahrain-McLaren

21 ARASHIRO YUKIYA TBM JPN 22/09/1984

22 BAUHAUS PHIL TBM DEU 08/07/1994

23 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ SANTIAGO TBM COL 26/09/1999

24 CAVENDISH MARK TBM IMN 21/05/1985

25 HALLER MARCO TBM AUT 01/04/1991

26 HAUSSLER HEINRICH FRIEDRICH TBM AUT 25/02/1984

27 INKELAAR KEVIN TBM NLD 08/07/1997

R GARCIA IVAN TBM ESP 20/11/1995

R SIEBERG MARCEL TBM DEU 30/04/1982

R TBM

R TBM

CCC

31 VAN AVERMAET GREG CCC BEL 17/05/1985

32 TRENITN MATTEO CCC ITA 02/08/1999

33 CERNY JOSEF CCC CZE 11/05/1993

34 KOCH JONAS CCC GER 25/06/1993

35 VAN HOECKE GIJS CCC BEL 12/11/1991

36 VAN HOOYDONCK NATHAN CCC BEL 02/10/1995



37 VAN KEIRSBULCK GUILLAUME CCC BEL 14/02/1991

R SAJNOK SZYMON CCC POL 24/08/1997

R GRADEK CAMIL CCC POL 17/09/1990

R BEVIN PATRICK CCC NZL 15/02/1991

R SCHAERT MICHAEL CCC SUI 29/09/1986

De Ceuninck-Quick Step

41 BENNETT SAM DQT IRL 16/10/1990

42 KEISSE ILJO DQT BEL 21/12/1982

43 MORKOV MICHAEL DQT DEN 30/04/1985

44 SENECHAL FLORIAN DQT FRA 10/07/1993

45 STEELS STIJN DQT BEL 21/08/1989

46 STEILME JANNIK DQT GER 04/04/1996

47 STYBAR ZDENEK DQT CZE 11/12/1985

R ARCHBOLD SHANE DQT NZL 02/02/1989

R BERT DQT BEL 29/09/1992

R DQT

R GFC

Groupama-FDJ

51 DEMARE ARNAUD GFC FRA 26/08/1991

52 GENIETS KEVIN GFC LUX 09/01/1997

53 GUARNIERI JACOPO GFC ITA 14/08/1987

54 KONOVALOVAS IGNATAS GFC LUT 08/12/1985

55 SINKELDAM RAMANON GFC NED 09/02/1989

56 LIENHARD FABIAN GFC NED 03/09/1993

57 VAN DEN BERG LARS GFC FRA 07/07/1998

R MONIQUET SYLVAIN GFC FRA 14/01/1998

R GFC CAN

R GFC SWE

R GFC

Israel Start Up Nation

61 BARBIER RUDY ISN FRA 18/12/1992

62 CATAFORD ALEXANDER ISN CAN 01/09/1993

63 HOLLENSTEIN RETO ISN SUI 22/08/1985

64 McCABE TRAVIS ISN USA 12/05/1989

65 RÄIM MIHKEL ISN EST 03/07/1993

66 SAGIV GUY ISN ISR 05/12/1994

67 VAHTRA NORMAN ISN EST 23/11/1996

R BOIVIN GUILLAUME ISN CAN 25/05/1989

R HERMANS BEN ISN BEL 08/06/1986

R NEILANDS KRISTS ISN LAT 18/08/1994

R NIV GUY ISN ISR 08/03/1994

Lotto-Soudal

71 DE BUYST JASPER LTS BEL

72 DEWULF STAN LTS BEL

VAN LERBERGHE



73 DEGENKOLB JOHN LTS GER

74 EWAN CALEB LTS AUS

75 FRISON FREDERIK LTS BEL

76 GILBERT PHILIPPE LTS BEL

77 KLUGE ROGER LTS GER

R VAN GOETHEM BRIAN LTS BEL

R THIJSSEN GERBEN LTS BEL

R LTS

R LTS

NTT Pro Cycling

81 CARBEL MICHAEL NTT DEN 07/02/1995

82 GUIBBONS RAYAN NTT RSA 13/08/1994

83 JANSE VAN RENSBURG REINARDT NTT RSA 03/02/1989

84 NIZZOLO GIACOMO NTT ITA 30/01/1989

85 SUNDARLAND DYLAN NTT AUS 16/02/1996

86 TILLER RASMUS CHRISTIAN NTT NOR 08/07/1996

87 WALSCHEID MAXIMILIAN NTT GER 13/06/1996

R THOMSON GAY NTT RSA 12/04/1986

R DLAMINI NICHOLAS NTT RSA 12/08/1995

R NTT

R NTT

Ineos

91 DOULL OWAIN INS GBR 02/05/1993

92 HAYTER ETHAN INS GBR 10/09/1998

93 KNEES CHRISTIAN INS GER 05/03/1981

94 LAWLESS CHRISTOPHER INS GBR 04/11/1995

95 NARVAEZ PRADO JHONNATHAN INS ECU 04/03/1997

96 ROWE LUKE INS GBR 10/03/1990

97 STANNARD IAN INS GBR 25/05/1987

R BASSO LEONARDO INS ITA 25/12/1993

R GOLAS MICHAL INS POL 29/04/1984

R RIVERA VARGAS BRANDON INS COL 21/03/1996

R WURF CAMERON INS AUS 03/08/1983

Alpecin-Fenix

101 MERLIER TIM AFC BEL 30/10/1992

102 VERGAERDE OTTO AFC BEL 15/07/1994

103 THWAITES SCOTT AFC GBR 12/02/1990

104 RICHARDSON ALEXANDAR AFC GBR 30/04/1990

105 KRIEGER ALEXANDER AFC BEL 28/11/1991

106 JANS ROY AFC BEL 15/09/1990

107 DE BONDT DRIES AFC BEL 04/07/1991

R HANSEN LASSE NORMAN AFC BEL 11/02/1992

R RICKAERT JONAS AFC BEL 07/02/1994

R AFC

R AFC



B&B Vital Concept

111 BACKAERT FREDERIK BVC BEL 13/03/1990

112 BARTHE CYRIL BVC FRA 14/02/1996

113 COQUARD BRYAN BVC FRA 25/04/1992

114 DE BACKER BERT BVC BEL 02/04/1984

115 DEBUSSCHERE JENS BVC BEL 28/08/1989

116 REZA KEVIN BVC FRA

117 VAN GENECHTEN JONAS BVC FRA 18/05/1988

R LE BON JOHAN BVC BEL 16/09/1986

R SLAGTER TOM-JELTE BVC FRA 03/10/1990

R CHEVALIER MAXIME BVC NED 01/07/1989

R BVC FRA 16/05/1999

Bingoal-WB

121 LIETAER ELIOT WVA BEL 15/08/1990

122 ROBEET LUDOVIC WVA BEL

123 PAQUOT TOM WVA BEL 22/09/1999

124 PLANCKAERT BAPTISTE WVA BEL 28/09/1988

125 TAMINAIUX LIONEL WVA BEL 21/05/1996

127 WIRTGEN TOM WVA LUX 04/03/1996
127 VANENDERT JELLE WVA BEL 19/02/1985

R MORTIER JULIEN WVA BEL 20/07/1997

R VALLEE BORIS WVA BEL 03/06/1993

R WVA BEL

R WVA

Burgos-BH

131 BOL JETSE BBH NED 09/09/1989

132 PENALVER MANUEL BBH ESP 10/12/1998

133 MOLENAAR ALEX BBH NED 13/07/1999

134 SMIT WILLEM BBH RSA 29/12/1992

135 GIBSON MATTHUEW BBH GBR 02/09/1996

136 SUREDA JAUME BBH ESP 25/07/1996

137 FUENTES ANGEL BBH ESP 05/11/1996

R SESSLER NICOLAS BBH BRA 29/04/1994

R CANTON ISAAC BBH ESP 12/11/1996

R OSORIO JUAN FELIPE BBH COL 30/01/1995

Riwal-Readynez

141 JENSEN AUGUST RIW NOR 29/08/1991

142 BUDDING MARTIJN RIW NED 31/08/1995

143 VAN DER LIJKE NICKY RIW NED 23/09/1991

144 ERIKSSON LUCAS RIW SWE 10/04/1996

145 VINJEBO EMILNYGAARD RIW DEN 24/03/1994

146 HAVIK PIOTR RIW NED 07/07/1994

147 DE KLEIJN ARVID RIW NED 21/03/1994

R SHAW JAMES RIW GBR 13/06/1996



R MAGNUSSON KIM RIW SWE 31/08/1992

R QUAADE RASMUS CHRISTIAN RIW DEN 07/01/1990

Sport Vlaanderen-Baloise

151 CAPIOT AMAURY SVB BEL 25/06/1993

152 VAN POUCK AARON SVB BEL 04/04/1998

153 DELTOMBE KEVIN SVB BEL 27/02/1994

154 SPRENGERS THOMAS SVB BEL 05/02/1990

155 PLANCKAERT EDWARD SVB BEL 01/02/1995

156 METEN MILAN SVB BEL 31/10/1996

157 VAN ROOY KENNETH SVB BEL 08/10/1993

R EMIEL PLANCKAERT SVB BEL 22/10/1996

R WARLOP JORDI SVB BEL 04/06/1996

R VAN POUCKE AARON SVB BEL 04/04/1998

R VERWILSTE AARON SVB BEL 02/05/1997

Arkea-Samsic

161 BOUHANNI NACER ARK FRA 25/07/1990

162 SWIFT CONNOR ARK GBR 30/10/1995

163 BONNAMOUR FRANCK ARK FRA 20/06/1995

164 NOPPE CHRISTOPHE ARK BEL 31/07/1997

165 MCLAY DANIEL ARK GBR 03/01/1992

166 HARDY ROMAIN ARK FRA 24/08/1988

167 GRONDIN DONAVAN ARK FRA 26/09/2000

R LEROUX ROMAIN ARK FRA 03/07/1992

R JARRIER BENOIT ARK FRA 01/02/1989

R VACHON FLORIAN ARK FRA 02/01/1985

R DELAPLACE ANTHONY ARK FRA 11/06/1989

Total Direct Energie

171 GAUDIN DAMIEN TDE FRA 20/08/1986

172 LIGHTART PIM TDE NED 16/06/1988

173 MANZIN LORRENZO TDE FRA 26/07/1994

174 PETIT ADRIEN TDE FRA 26/09/1990

175 TERPSTAR NIKI TDE FRA 18/05/1984

176 TURGIS ANTHONY TDE FRA 16/05/1994

177 VAN GESTEL DRIES TDE FRA 30/09/1994

R CABOT JEREMY TDE FRA 24/07/1991

R MAITRE FLORIAN TDE FRA 03/09/996

R TDE

R TDE

Hagens Berman Axeon

181 Reynders Jens HBA BEL 25/05/1998

182 Carvalho André HBA POR 31/10/1997

183 Vermaerke Kevin HBA USA 16/10/2000

184 Davis Cole HBA USA 11/06/1999

185 Fouche James HBA NZL 28/03/1998



186 Drizners Jarrad HBA AUS 31/05/1999

187 Egholm Jakob HBA DEN 27/04/1998

R Anderson Edward HBA USA 18/04/1998

R Holowesko William HBA USA 01/09/2000

R Quinn Sean HBA USA 10/05/2000

R HBA

Pauwels Sauzen-Bingoal

191 ISERBYT ELI PSB BEL 22/10/1997

192 VANTHOURENHOUT MICHAEL PSB BEL 10/12/1993

193 VANTHOURENHOUT DIETER PSB BEL 20/06/1985

194 VANDEBOSCH TOON PSB BEL 19/06/1999

195 KAMP RYAN PSB NED 12/12/2000

196 RONHAAR PIM PSB NED 20/07/2001

197 BELLENS JARNO PSB BEL 18/07/2000

R SWEECK LAURENS PSB BEL 17/12/1993

R MEEUSSEN WITSE PSB BEL 08/03/2001

R KOPECKY TOMAS PSB CZE 08/04/2000

R PSB

Tarteletto-Isorex

201 WOUTERS ENZO TIS BEL 02/03/1996

202 VAN DEN BRANDE JULIEN TIS BEL 06/01/1995

203 MARCHAND GIANNI TIS BEL 01/06/1990

204 TEUGELS LENNERT TIS BEL 09/04/1993

205 RELAES JACOB TIS BEL 18/05/1996

206 VAN BREUSSEGEM ELIAS TIS BEL 10/04/1992

207 VAN SAEYEN MICHAEL TIS BEL 13/08/1988

R TIS

R TIS

R TIS

R TIS

Telenet Lions

211 AERTS TOON TBL BEL 19/10/1993

212 AERTS THIJS TBL BEL 03/11/1996

213 VAN DER HAAR LARS TBL NED 23/07/1991

214 AERNOUTS JIM TBL BEL 23/03/1989

215 CLEPPE NICOLAS TBL BEL 12/12/1995

216 BEKAERT YENTI TBL BEL 18/07/1999

217 GOEMAN ANDREAS TBL BEL 07/08/1999

R MARIEN DAAN TBL BEL 29/01/1999

R LOOIJEN JELLE TBL NED 03/09/2000

R TBL

R TBL



UCI Id

10007526271

10006118761

10045722017

10007357836

10007750381

10005902230

10003225636

10005840289

10013892707

10003322939
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10008699264
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10009498506

10005475733

10003085994

10007935085

10007882242



10009374830
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10006282247

10005876160

10010995841
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10009990374

10007223450
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10007749775

10005617492
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10007749876



10008198908

10025143592

10006895064

10002833693

10004819466

10004521291
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10014357091

10014356586

10054193476

10041949146

10009227613

100 086 769 35

100 079 505 46

100 068 845 56

100 094 214 11

100 131 189 29

100 086 756 22

100 098 176 93

100 112 376 34



100 068 842 53

100 060 645 04

100 086 693 56

100 148 879 65

100 086 683 56

100 059 919 54

100 111 275 00

100 100 912 16

100 086 994 66

100 100 910 14

100 105 896 53

100 148 879 65

100 143 120 29
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10006584765

10006584765

10007592050

10008699062

10001373287

10010589350

10014946367

10014490063

10050439273

10015507250

10015011742



10011146900

10009879129

10050184245

10100461769

10063433637

10009335020

10007155651

10002782971

10010943604

10023356166
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10016350241

10006912646

10064931679

10011227227

10009135259

10008698759
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10004590407
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10006118660

10004745203

10007952768

10010956435

10010946129

10098906234

10023178637


	Feuil1

